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25-08-23 

DATE SESSION S&H CIVIL CSE EEE ECE MECH Total 

28-08-23 

01-09-23 

04-09-23 

07-09-23 

12-09-23 

13-09-23 

15-09-2:3 

16-09-23 

19.09-23 

ECC 

ARIST 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

AN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

FN 

CHRIST THE KING 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

FN 

FN 

NG ENGA 

KARAMADAI 
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9 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Dr.MJEYÀKUMAR, ME Ph.D. 
PRINCIPAL 

CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Chikkarampalayam Village. 
Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk, 

Combatore - 641 104. 

1 

1 

Date: 12.08.2023 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total 

3 

3 

2 

4 

44 

PRINCIPAL 

5 

5 

Principal 
Dr.MJEYAKUMAR, M.E.PhD. 

CHRAST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 
Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai, Metupalayam Taluk, 

Coimbatore - 641 104. 
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