

## CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE Karamadai, Coimbatore - 641104

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai) Ph: +91 91500 76729 Email: principal@ckec.ac.in Web: www.ckec.ac.in

## Anna University Theory Examinations Apr/May 2023 UG – II<sup>nd</sup> Semester – List of Internal Invigilator Requirement Period: 21-08-2023 to 07-09-2023

Date: 12.08.2023

DATE	SESSION	S&H	CIVIL	CSE	EEE	ECE	MECH	Tota
21-08-23	FN	1	1	1	1	1		5
23-08-23	FN		1	1	1	1	1	5
25-08-23	FN	1		1	1	1	1	5
28-08-23	FN	1		1		1	1	4
01-09-23	FN	1	1		1	1	1	5
04-09-23	FN		1			1		2
	AN			1	1			2
07-09-23	FN	1	1	1		1	1	5
12-09-23	FN				1			1
13-09-23	FN		1			1		2
15-09-23	FN	1					1	2
16-09-23	FN			1	1	1		3
19-09-23	FN	1	1				1	3
							Total	44

ECC



Dr.M.JEYAKUMAR, M.E., Ph.D. PRINCIPAL CHRIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE, Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk, Combatore - 641 104.

Principal Dr.M.JEYAKUMAR, M.E., Ph.D. PRINCIPAL CHAIST THE KING ENGINEERING COLLEGE Chikkarampalayam Village, Karamadai, Mettupalayam Taluk, Coimbatore - 641 104.